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A. Espersen A/S klaus.nielsen@espersen.dkNielsen, Klaus Beyer

A. Espersen A/S per.hansen@espersen.dkHansen, Per

A. Espersen A/S mwa@espersen.dkAndersen, Michael Windahl

A. Espersen AS reidar.inselseth@espersen.comInselseth, Reidar

Adrien Group jmadrigel@aol.comAdrien, Jean Michel

Aker Seafoods ASA frank.reite@converto.noReite, Frank

Aker Seafoods ASA olav.holst-dyrnes@akersea.noHolst-Dyrnes, Olav

Aker Seafoods ASA thomas.farstad@akersea.no;thomas.farstad@akersea.comFarstad, Thomas

Alaska Fisheries Science Center jim.ianelli@gmail.comIanelli, James

Alimex Seafood A/S ks@alimex.dkSong, Kun

Alpesca S.A. ocampo@alpesca.com.arOcampo, Alex

Alpha Bay jmlementec@alpha-bay.comLe Mentec, Jean-Marie

American Pride Seafoods john.cummings@americanseafoods.comCummings, John

American Seafoods Company LLC rasmus.soerensen@americanseafoods.comSoerensen, Rasmus

American Seafoods Company LLC inge.andreassen@americanseafoods.comAndreassen, Inge

American Seafoods Group bernt.bodal@americanseafoods.comBodal, Bernt O.

American Seafoods Group ron.rogness@americanseafoods.comRogness, Ronald

Anova Seafood BV whuisman@anovaseafood.nlHuisman, Willem

Arctic Line Fish arve@arcticlinefish.noSolskjær, Arve

Arctic Storm Mgmt Group dchristensen@arcticstorm.comChristensen, Doug

Atlantika Inc mg@atlantika.usGustafsson, Magnus

Atlas Maritime SAM atlas@atlas-maritime.comLottero, Fabian

Bering Select Seafoods Company pgilliland@beringselect.comGilliland, Paul

Bering Select Seafoods Company klee@beringselect.comLee, Kathleen

Bestar America Inc blin@bestaramerica.comLin, Ben

Birds Eye Iglo Group Ltd Anne.Sawbridge@birdseye.co.ukSawbridge, Anne

Birds Eye Iglo Group Ltd franco.fraone@birdseye.co.ukFraone, Franco

Birds Eye Iglo Group Ltd. martin.glenn@birdseye.co.ukGlenn, Martin

Birds Eye Iglo Group Ltd. bob.hannon@birdseye.co.uk;rehana.khan@birdseye.co.ukHannon, Robert

Birds Eye Iglo Group Ltd. peter.hajipieris@birdseye.co.ukHajipieris, Peter
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Blue Continent Products Ltd nbrink@bluecon.co.zaBrink, Neville Donovan

Blumar Seafoods Daniel.montoya@blumar.comMontoya, Daniel

Blumar Seafoods Eduardo.goycoolea@blumar.comGoycoolea, Eduardo

Bofrost Dienstleistung GmbH ulrich.schoenhoff@bofrost.deSchönhoff, Ulrich

Brødrene Sperre AS jan.bernhard@sperrefish.comHesvik, Jan Bernhard

Captain D´s LLC Janet_Duckham@captainds.comDuckham, Janet

Chang International Inc jerry@changinternational.comChang, Jerry

Cite Marine daniel.gallou@cite-marine.frGallou, Daniel

Clearwater Seafoods Ltd. ismith@clearwater.caSmith, Ian

Coastal Villages Seafoods mike_c@coastalvillages.orgColeman, Michael

Coastal Villages Seafoods bill_s@coastalvillages.orgStokes, Bill

Congalsa, SL juliosimarro@congalsa.comSimarro Espla, Julio

Congelados Pacifico S.A. jstengel@pesbio.cl;secretariagg@pesbio.clStengel, Jan

Congelados Pacifico S.A. gheredia@congpacifico.clHeredia, Gonzalo

Congelados Pacifico S.A. mstengel@congpacifico.clStengel, Mark

CSI - Compagnia Surgelati Italiana Luigi.Lestini@findus.itLestini, Luigi

Darden Restaurants, Inc. jlawrence@darden.comLawrence, James

Darden Restaurants, Inc. jzhou@darden.comZhou, Joe

Darden Restaurants, Inc. rbing@darden.comBing, Roger

Darden Restaurants, Inc. bmoullet@darden.com;kbracken@darden.comMoullet, Barry

Davigel SAS olivier.dyevre@fr.nestle.comDyevre, Olivier

Davigel SAS jean-louis.meuric@fr.nestle.comMeuric, Jean-Louis

Delmar Co., Ltd. dfukushi@delmar.co.jpFukushi, Daisuke

Delmar Co., Ltd. ysasaki@delmar.co.jpSasaki, Yasunori

Delta Seafood a.hansen@sandoyseafood.comHansen, Andreas F.

Domstein ASA rolf.domstein@domstein.noDomstein, Rolf

Domstein Fish AS john.halnes@domstein.noHalnes, John Erik

Domstein Fish AS khm@domstein.noMoe, Kenneth Holst

Domstein Sweden AB larserik.mattsson@domstein.seMattsson, Lars-Erik

East India Surimi Comp. Private Ltd pascal@surimi.usGuenneugues, Pascal
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Elite Seafood Ltd jcarter@gx163.netCarter, Jason

Emdepes minostroza@nissui.clInostroza , Mario

Endeavor Seafood Inc. todd@endeavorseafood.comClark, Todd

Endeavor Seafood Inc. george@endeavorseafood.comSouza, George

Ernst Kratzenstein & Co. GmbH mdueffert@ernst-kratzenstein.deDueffert, Mirko

Estremar S.A. einar.sigurdsson@estremar.com.arSigurðsson, Einar

F. Smales & Son Ltd lee.smales@smales.co.ukSmales, Lee

F.W. Bryce, Inc. keithmoores@fwbryce.comMoores, Keith

Fastnet Fish Ltd. andy@fastnetfish.comWeightman, Andrew

Findus Group jerome.belleau@findusgroup.comBelleau, Jerome

Findus Group frank.thorsen@findusgroup.comThorsen, Frank

Findus Group stuart.caborn@findusgroup.comCaborn, Stuart

Findus Group david.manson@findusgroup.comManson, David

Findus Group mike.mitchell@youngsseafood.co.ukMitchell, Michael

Findus Group matthieu.lambeaux@fr.findus.comLambeaux, Matthieu

Fjord Seafoods, LLC mwells@fjordseafoods.comWells, Marcus

Flamingo Fisch GmbH & Co. KG mail@flamingo-fisch.deLoges, Susanne

Fleury Michon Traiteur de la Mer tamisier.jean-sebastien@fleurymichon.frTamisier, Jean-Sebastien

Fleury Michon Traiteur de la Mer millard.coline@fleurymichon.frMillard, Coline

FRoSTA AG marggraf@frosta.de, lemke@frosta.deMarggraf, Jürgen

FRoSTA AG scabell@frosta.deScabell, Jörn

FRoSTA AG ahlers.f@frosta.deAhlers, Felix

Frozen Fish International GmbH klaus.runne@iglo.comRunne, Klaus

Future Seafood fse@future-seafood.comGarnier, Armel

Gelmer SAS TDillonCorneck@icelandic.frDillon Corneck, Thomas

German Seafrozen Fish os@seafrozen.deSigmundsson, Oskar

Glacier Fish Company LLC merle@glacierfish.comKnapp, Merle

Glacier Fish Company LLC mike@glacierfish.comBreivik, Michael

Glacier Fish Company LLC jimj@glacierfish.comJohnson, James

Glacier Fish Company LLC erik@glacierfish.comBreivik, Erik
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Golden Alaska Seafoods LLC markf@goldenalaska.comFranklin, Mark

Good Harbor Fillet Co. LLC bstride@goodharborfillet.comStride, William

Gorton's Seafoods lisa.webb@gortons.comWebb, Lisa

Gorton's Seafoods kenneth.rowe@gortons.comRowe, Kenneth

Gorton's Seafoods judson.reis@gortons.comReis, Judson

Gorton's Seafoods mike.kocsis@gortons.comKocsis, Michael

Groupe Carrefour herve_gomichon@carrefour.comGomichon, Herve

Halieutis Lorient hlaudrain@halieutis.comLaudrain, Hubert

Hallvard Lerøy AS khl@leroy.noLerøy, Knut Hallvard

Hallvard Lerøy AS kch@leroy.noChristensen, Ketil

Hallvard Lerøy AS at@leroy.noTennefoss, Anders

Hallvard Lerøy AS ivar.wulff@leroy.noWulff, Ivar

Hangana Seafood (Pty) Ltd. peter.gruttemeyer@olfitra.com.naGrüttemeyer, Peter

Hangana Seafood (Pty) Ltd. hendrik.vanderwesthuizen@olfitra.com.navan der Westhuizen, Hendrik J.

Hangana Seafood (Pty) Ltd. francois.olivier@olfitra.com.naOlivier, Francois

Harvest Select Catfish randy@harvestselect.com;betsya@harvestselect.comRhodes, Randy Thomas

HB Grandi eggert@hbgrandi.isGudmundsson, Eggert Benedikt

High Liner Foods Inc. joe.ciaramitaro@highlinerfoods.comCiaramitaro, Joseph

High Liner Foods Inc. mario.marino@highlinerfoods.comMarino, Mario

High Liner Foods Inc. henry.demone@highlinerfoods.comDemone, Henry

High Liner Foods Inc. dale.martin@highlinerfoods.comMartin, Dale

High Liner Foods USA Inc. keith.decker@highlinerfoods.comDecker, Keith

Iceland Seafood International asbjorn@is.isBjornsson, Asbjorn

Iceland Seafood International helgi@is.isEiriksson, Helgi Anton

Iceland Seafood International lee@is.isCamfield, Lee

Iceland Seafood S.L. magnus@icelandseafood.esJonsson, Magnus Bjarni

Icelandic Freezing Plants Iberica SA hasgeirsson@icelandic.isAsgeirsson, Hjorleifur

Icelandic Group larus@icelandic.comÁsgeirsson, Lárus

Icelandic Group herdis@framtakssjodur.is;herdis@icelandic.isFjeldsted, Herdís Dröfn

Icelandic UK mgeirsson@icelandic.co.ukGeirsson, Magni Thor
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Icelandic USA Inc. eeinarsson@icelandic.comEinarsson, Elvar

Icelandic USA Inc. aagnarsson@icelandic.com; dburden@icelandic.comAgnarsson, Aevar

Icewater Seafoods Inc. awareham@icewaterseafoods.comWareham, Alberto

Icicle Seafoods Inc dpaine@painepartners.com;jkealy@painepartners.comPaine, Dexter

Icicle Seafoods Inc. marks@icicleseafoods.com;traciq@icicleseafoods.comSandvik, Mark

Icicle Seafoods Inc. dennisg@icicleseafoods.com;traciq@icicleseafoods.comGuhlke, Dennis

Icicle Seafoods Inc. ricks@icicleseafoods.com;traciq@icicleseafoods.comSpeed, Rick

Icicle Seafoods Inc. CRuettgers@IcicleSeafoods.comRuettgers, Chris

Incomfish / Acomfish Corp erik@incomfish.com;eriksmeys@acomfish.comSmeys, Erik

Independent Fisheries Ltd. charles.shadbolt@indfish.co.nzShadbolt, Charles Howard

Industrial Pesquera Santa Monica stephan@stamonica.comPalinginis, Stephan

Irvin & Johnson Holding Co. Ltd. denish@ij.co.zaHandley, Denis

Irvin & Johnson Holding Co. Ltd. ronaldf@ij.co.za;jills@ij.co.zaFasol, Ronald Ernst

Irvin & Johnson Holding Co. Ltd. williams@ij.co.zaSteenkamp, William

J.P.Klausen & Co A/S willem@jpkfisk.dkAppeldorn, Willem

J.P.Klausen & Co. A/S jp@jpkfisk.dkKlausen, Jens Peter

Jangaard Export A.S. knut@jangaard.noHaagensen, Knut

Kangamiut Seafood AS krj@kangamiut.dk;am@kangamiut.dkJensen, Kim Roed

Kangamiut Seafood AS adc@kangamiut.dkChristensen, Asger Due

Keystone Foods robert.csecsinovits@keystonefoods.comCsecsinovits, Robert

King & Prince Seafood malexander@kpseafood.comAlexander, Michael

Kontali Analyse AS rn@kontali.noNystøyl, Ragnar

Lerøy Seafood Group hb@leroy.noBeltestad, Henning

Libby Hill Seafood Restaurants Inc. justin.conrad@libbyhill.comConrad, Justin

Long John Silvers brent.cutler@yum.comCutler, Brent

Marine Harvest oel@profond.noLerøy, Ole-Eirik

Marine Harvest Ola.Brattvoll@marineharvest.comBrattvoll, Ola

Marine Harvest VAP Europe bertil.buysse@marineharvest.comBuysse, Bertil

Marine Harvest VAP Europe jo.dekeyzer@marineharvest.comDekeyzer, Jo

Maruha Capital Investment Inc okazaki@maruhacap.comOkazaki, Hiroshi
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Maruha Corporation Ltd. (N.Z.) taknz@maruha.co.nzTakuma, Ichiro

Maruha Nichiro Seafoods, Inc. r-masaki@maruha-nichiro.co.jpMasaki, Ryota

Marz Seafood A/S erla@marz.is;iris@marz.isGudrunardottir, Erla Bjorg

Marz Seafood A/S Pia@marz.isNygaard Larsen, Pia

Mascato Asia Limited mascatoasia@gmail.comPedersen, Chresten M.P.

Mascato S.A. julio@mascato.comLloves, Julio

Mazzetta Company, LLC dave@mazzetta.comFitzgerald, Dave

NBAMR ovchinnikov@bamr.ruOvchinnikov, Andrey

Nippon Suisan (Europe) BV t.ishii@nissui.nlIshii, Tatsuo

Nippon Suisan (USA), Inc. vkuntzsch@kpseafood.comKuntzsch, Volker

Nippon Suisan America Latina S.A. takahashi@nissui.clTakahashi, Seiji

Nippon Suisan Kaisha Ltd. katsunori_sasao@nissui.co.jpSasao, Katsunori

Nippon Suisan Kaisha Ltd. f-kami@nissui.co.jpKamio, Fujiro

Nippon Suisan Kaisha, Ltd jonsafey@xtra.co.nzSafey, Jon

Nordic Group AS richard.stien@nordicgroup.noStien, Richard

Nordic Group AS gustav@nordicgroup.noEidsaune, Gustav

Nordic Group Inc. tkorsnes@nordicgroupusa.comKorsnes, Terje

North Point Seafood tonymacedo@northpointseafood.comMacedo, Tony

Norway Seafoods AS morten.jensen@akersea.comJensen, Morten Hyldborg

Norwegian Seafood Export Council terje.martinussen@seafood.noMartinussen, Terje Ernst

Norwegian Seafood Export Council jan.trollvik@seafood.noTrollvik, Jan

Nowaco A/S klh@nowaco.comHove, Klaus

Nowaco A/S jdj@nowaco.comJessen, Janne

Ocean Choice International bsullivan@oceanchoice.com;pkieley@oceanchoice.comSullivan, Blaine

Ocean Choice International msullivan@oceanchoice.com;pkieley@oceanchoice.comSullivan, Martin

Ocean Trawlers Europe Ltd. sturri@oceantrawlers.co.ukHaraldsson, Sturlaugur

Ocean Trawlers Holding Ltd. vo@threetownscapital.comOrlov, Vitaly

Pacific Andes International Holdings benny.chuchen@pacificandes.comChuchen, Benny

Pacific Andes International Holdings njs@pacificandes.com; sammi.li@pacificandes.comNg, Joo Siang

Paragon Seafood peters@paragonseafood.comSandvig, Peter
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Parlevliet & Van Der Plas B.V. sec@pp-group.euParlevliet, Diederik

Pedro Moscuzza e Hijos Sa. patricio@moscuzza.com;patricio@moscuzza.netFernández Cisilino, Patricio Luis

Pescachile S.A. vtarigo@belnova.com.uy;puri.castro@pescanova.esTarigo, Victor

Pescanova S.A. cesar.real@pescanova.esReal, Cesar

Pescanova, S.A. pfernandez@pescanova.es;m.j.gomez@pescanova.esFernandez , Pablo

Pespasa/Pesantar rivera@pespasa.com.arRivera, Daniel

Pesquera Friosur S.A. apenaylillo@dosa.clPena Y Lillo, Andres

Peter Pan Seafoods deanp@ppsf.comPugh, Dean

Peter Pan Seafoods barryc@ppsf.comCollier, Barry

Peter Pan Seafoods stevec@ppsf.comChartier, Steven

Pickenpack-H&H Seafood GmbH b.niemann@phhs.deNiemann, Bjoern

Pickenpack-H&H Seafood GmbH d.knuf@phhs.deKnuf, Detlef

Pisces International, LLC webermatt@attglobal.netWeber, Matthew

Polar Bear Enterprise LLC irina@polarbearenterprise.comMenshutkina, Irina

Polar Star Fish Co.aps cr@polarstarfishco.comRaabye, Claus

Pomona p.esnault@pomona.frEsnault, Philippe

Rahbekfisk A/S mark_simonsen@rahbek.dkSimonsen, Simon Mark

Rahbekfisk A/S thorkild_nissen@rahbek.dk;mail@rahbek.dkNissen, Thorkild

Regal Springs Tilapia regal.tilapia@bluewin.chLamprecht, Rudolf

Regal Springs Tilapia francisco.murillo@regalsprings.comMurillo, Francisco

Riberalves S.A. ricardoalves@comimba.ptAlves, Ricardo

Royal Greenland A/S lnie@royalgreenland.comNielsen, Lars

Royal Greenland A/S mthi@royalgreenland.comThinghuus, Mikael

Royal Greenland Seafood GmbH disc@royalgreenland.comScheuermann, Dirk

Samherji hf gustaf@seagolduk.comBaldvinsson, Gustaf

San Arawa S.A. eduardo@san-arawa.comGonzalez-Lemmi, Eduardo

San Arawa S.A. agustin@san-arawa.comOcampo, Juan Agustin

Sanford Ltd. ebarratt@sanford.co.nzBarratt, Eric F.

Sea Harvest Corporation Ltd. felixr@seaharvest.co.zaRatheb, Felix

Sea Harvest Corporation Ltd. georgeb@seaharvest.co.zaBezuidenhout, George Frederick
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Seafood Connection B.V. jkaptijn@seafoodconnection.nlKaptijn, Jan

Sealord Group Ltd. rdt@sealord.co.nzTocker, Ross

Sealord Group Ltd. dcp@sealord.co.nzPaulin, Doug

Seaman International seaman@arnet.com.arMansilla, Mariano Enrique

Simplot Australia adam.hanlon@simplot.com.auHanlon, Adam

Simplot Australia Pty. Ltd scott.mcdonald@simplot.com.auMcDonald, Scott

Simplot Australia Pty. Ltd callan.novoselac@simplot.com.auNovoselac, Callan

Sirena  A/S nbv@sirena.dkVestergaard, Niels Buch

Sirena A/S pb@sirena.dk;jhv@sirena.dkBuhl, Peter

Skandi-Seafoods Ltd. niclas.rydin@skandi-seafoods.comRydin, Niclas Hakan

Slade Gorton & Co., Inc. kimg@sladegorton.comGorton, Kim

SOCOP Intertrade GmbH frank.temme@socop.de;sekretariat@socop.deTemme, Frank

Stavis Seafoods Inc rlevy@stavis.comLevy, Ruth

Sweryb Seafood AB jarl.cederholm@sweryb.seCederholm, Jarl

Three Oceans tdr@3oceans.co.ukRose, Timothy D.

Trans-Europe Seafood Sales B.V. j-yokota@tess-bv2.comYokota, Jiro

Trident Seafoods Corp. joeb@tridentseafoods.comBundrant, Joseph

Trident Seafoods Corp. jgarner@tridentseafoods.comGarner, John

Trident Seafoods Corp. torunnk@tridentseafoods.comKnoph Halhjem, Torunn

Trident Seafoods Corp. dougv@tridentseafoods.comVan Devanter, Doug

Trident Seafoods Europe GmbH skleemeyer@tridentseafoods.deKleemeyer, Stephan

Trident Seafoods Europe GmbH srilatt@tridentseafoods.comRilatt, Simon

UFPC jeff_franzblau@ufpc.comFranzblau, Jeff

Unibond International Ltd jason.parsons@unibond-uk.comParsons, Jason

Unisea Inc. terry.shaff@unisea.comShaff, Terry

University of Washington rayh@uw.eduHilborn, Ray

Vartdal Seafood AS knut@vartdal-seafood.noVartdal, Knut

Vichiunai Group dirkb@vichiunai.beBelmans, Dirk

Vichiunai Group greta.lelesiene@vici.euLelesiene, Greta

Vichiunai Group tomas.skierus@vici.eu;olga.saveljeva@vici.euSkierus, Tomas
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Vichiunai Group rasa@vici.euMatijosaitiene, Rasa

Visir hf. petur@visirhf.isPalsson, Petur H.

Westward Seafoods, Inc rick.dutton@westwardseafoods.comDutton, Rick

Westward Seafoods, Inc ken.suzuki@westwardseafoods.comSuzuki, Takeshi

Youngs  Seafood Ltd. leendert.den.hollander@youngsseafood.co.ukden Hollander, Leendert
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